REGISTRATION REVENUE

TITLE FEES
REGISTRATIONS
IRP

REBUILT FEES
FARM FEES

TOTAL REG REVENUE

SALES TAX REVENUE

SALES TAX

SALES TAX PENALTIES
TERP

REGISTRATION EMISSIONS

TOTAL SALES TAX REVENUE

TOTAL REVENUE

EXPENSES

SALES TAX
REGISTRATION COUNTY
REGISTRATION STATE
FARM FEES

TOTAL EXPENSES

PAID TO

DEC
JAN
FEB
MAR
APR

CLAY COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR APRIL 2023

4,251.00
97,691.70
3,067.55
130.00
220.00

105,360.25

273,864.26
834.89
5,445.00
137.50

280,281.65

385,641.90

280,281.65
70,116.36
35,023.89

220.00

385,641.90

COUNTY

12,652.45
70,650.82
66,866.72

110,209.63
70,116.36

STATE

69,766.92
15,766.38
14,342.35
26,042.07
35,023.89



