CLAY COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR APRIL 2023

REGISTRATION REVENUE

TITLE FEES	4,251.00
REGISTRATIONS	97,691.70
IRP	3,067.55
REBUILT FEES	130.00
FARM FEES	220.00

TOTAL REG REVENUE 105,360.25

SALES TAX REVENUE

SALES TAX	273,864.26
SALES TAX PENALTIES	834.89
TERP	5,445.00
REGISTRATION EMISSIONS	137.50

TOTAL SALES TAX REVENUE 280,281.65

TOTAL REVENUE 385,641.90

EXPENSES

SALES TAX	280,281.65
REGISTRATION COUNTY	70,116.36
REGISTRATION STATE	35,023.89
FARM FEES	220.00

TOTAL EXPENSES 385,641.90

PAID TO	COUNTY	STATE
DEC	12,652.45	69,766.92
JAN	70,650.82	15,766.38
FEB	66,866.72	14,342.35
MAR	110,209.63	26,042.07
APR	70,116.36	35,023.89